
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

Domenica 8 Ottobre 2017

34^ Camminata di S.Luca
Gara Competitiva km 21.097

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

YASSINE EL FATHAOU ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO 1982 M AM869 01:12:201 1

DE FRANCESCO LUCA UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1982 M AM649 01:12:262 2

ZAMBELLI ANDREA UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 1970 M BM797 01:13:523 1

COSTI CLAUDIO UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA ASD 1975 M BM646 01:14:484 2

VILLA LORENZO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1980 M AM754 01:15:185 3

BIANCHI ROBERTO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1973 M BM835 01:16:106 3

GALLINARI DANIEL UISP ATLETICA IMPRESA PO A.S.D. 1986 M AM667 01:16:377 4

CECERE SIMONE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1983 M AM832 01:18:048 5

SCARABELLI DAVIDE UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 1975 M BM794 01:18:339 4

CASULA GIUSEPPE A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1978 M AM228 01:18:3710 6 2

MAGNANI FRANCESCO UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1974 M BM689 01:18:3911 5

BARBUTI STEFANO UISP CITTANOVA CIRCOLO RIC.VO CULT. ASD 1971 M BM611 01:18:4212 6

PISI DAVIDE FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1979 M AM791 01:19:4413 7

ALIBERTI SABATO UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1967 M CM602 01:19:4614 1

BONINI CRISTIAN UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 1982 M AM205 01:19:4815 8 2

VILLA RAFFAELLO UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.1967 M CM796 01:20:2016 2

CARPENITO GIACOMO UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1973 M BM774 01:20:5517 7

RIVI CLAUDIO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1978 M AM201 01:21:1718 9 2

CAROLI FREDERIK UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1971 M BM807 01:21:3919 8

GELOSINI CLAUDIO UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1960 M CM15 01:21:4320 3 2

MAZZANTI MARCO FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 1976 M BM695 01:22:3221 9

CARNEVALI PAOLO ASD POL RUBIERA 1966 M CM238 01:22:4422 4 1

OCCHIPINTI ALESSANDRO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1989 M AM710 01:22:5023 10

MARCOLINI MANUELA UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1982 F AF455 01:22:5924 1 2

BRANCHINI LUCA UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1977 M BM624 01:23:0725 10

LUPPI ROBERTO UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 1983 M AM687 01:23:2326 11

DALLARI TOSI LUCIANO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1968 M BM197 01:23:2427 11 1

FILIPPINI MASSIMO UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1968 M BM660 01:24:1428 12

BENEVENTI FABIO UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1986 M AM98 01:24:2029 12 2

COSTI ALESSANDRO FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA 1981 M AM645 01:24:2230 13

BORRELLI LUIGI UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 1972 M BM68 01:24:3631 13 2

PALADINI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1981 M AM200 01:24:3832 14 2

BRUNO CARLO FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 1974 M BM625 01:24:4333 14

ESPOSITO GENNARO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1978 M AM155 01:24:4534 15 2

ROVERI GIORGIO UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 1980 M AM816 01:24:4635 16

LO CONTE ANTONIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1962 M CM834 01:24:5236 5

DAVOLI GIANNI UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1966 M CM9 01:24:5637 6 2

FERRARI SIMONE UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1975 M BM659 01:25:4738 15

CIPOLLI VINCENZO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1960 M CM839 01:25:5539 7

TERENZIANI FRANCESCO UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1982 M AM53 01:25:5540 17 2

DORELLI CARLO ALBERTO UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1969 M BM182 01:26:0341 16 2

PANINI ANDREA UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1973 M BM24 01:26:0442 17 2

CAGNOLATI ALIDE UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1970 M BM47 01:26:1743 18 2

ALFIERI ROSA UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1970 F BF421 01:26:1844 1 2

MURACA ANTONIO ATL. SCANDIANO 1980 M AM224 01:26:2045 18 1

RUPI RAFFAELE UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1963 M CM28 01:26:4046 8 2

CAFFAGNI FABIO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1972 M BM143 01:26:5047 19 2

STOPAZZINI EMILIANO TORRAZZO MODENA 1973 M BM836 01:27:1148 20

BETTATI MATTEO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1985 M AM136 01:27:1549 19 2

DE MAIO RAFFAELE UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1968 M BM151 01:27:2350 21 2

ATTARDO PIERLUIGI PODISTICA BIASOLA 1960 M CM97 01:27:2651 9 1

GUARNIERI SILVANO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1975 M BM112 01:27:2752 22 2

DAVOLI FEDERICO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1986 M AM150 01:27:2753 20 2

CAGLIARI MANUEL UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1990 M AM806 01:27:2854 21
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BERSELLI FABIO FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1968 M BM805 01:27:3255 23

TIRELLI RICCARDO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1984 M AM744 01:27:3656 22

THOMPSON BETHANY ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1980 F AF544 01:27:4057 2

MENGHINI FRANCO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 M BM164 01:27:4158 24 2

BATTAGLIOLA ENRICO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1976 M BM766 01:27:4959 25

PANTANETTI LORENZO UISP 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D1984 M AM863 01:28:0060 23

NERI FABIO UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 1970 M BM707 01:28:1061 26

COLLI MILO ATL. SCANDIANO 1976 M BM218 01:28:2262 27 2

PELLICIARI MASSIMO TORRAZZO MODENA 1971 M BM831 01:28:2663 28

GESSI MATTIA MODENA ATLETICA 1986 M AM877 01:28:4964 24

NAVARRO MARTINEZ DORSAL 19 PEGO 1966 M CM822 01:29:0065 10

REBECCHI FABIO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1986 M AM724 01:29:0366 25

AZROU ABDESLAM UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 1978 M AM606 01:29:0667 26

SABATTINI ALBERTO FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1975 M BM731 01:29:0868 29

ANGELILLO VINCENZO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1964 M CM96 01:29:1869 11 1

MENCARELLI GIACOMO FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 1972 M BM698 01:29:2270 30

MERLATTI ANDREA UISP POL. BERIV MULTISPORT A.D. 1962 M CM699 01:29:3071 12

CONVERTINI FRANCESCO FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - AVIS 1972 M BM643 01:29:3472 31

NEGRO GIANCARLO UISP 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D1968 M BM706 01:29:4573 32

SERRAO ANTONIO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA VAL DI NETO ASD 1976 M BM740 01:29:4674 33

MECHETTI GIOVANNI PODISTICA BIASOLA 1971 M BM117 01:29:5575 34 1

TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN ATL. SCANDIANO 1982 M AM874 01:30:0276 27

MARTELLI ROBERTO UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1961 M CM46 01:30:1077 13 2

SACCANI DAVIDE PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1970 M BM173 01:30:3278 35 1

FANELLI FRANCESCO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1988 M AM778 01:30:3379 28

LEONCINI CLAUDIA UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 1983 F AF510 01:30:3680 3

RASULO PASQUALE UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1956 M DM722 01:30:4281 1

BONATTI MARCO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1966 M CM138 01:30:4482 14 2

INCERTI PETER UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 1973 M BM222 01:30:4483 36 2

ROSSI KOSTIA FIDAL ATLETICA PALZOLA 1978 M AM728 01:30:4884 29

CIOCIOLA SAMUELE FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 1999 M AM641 01:30:5085 30

BEDHIAF ELYES UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 1973 M BM613 01:31:1586 37

CAVAZZA DANIELE FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1978 M AM775 01:31:2387 31

CARDINALI SILVIO FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 1967 M CM773 01:31:2788 15

DESTRELLI LORIS PODISTICA BIASOLA 1973 M BM105 01:31:3189 38 1

DALLAGLIO MASSIMO POD. CAVRIAGO 1972 M BM73 01:31:3290 39 1

BERTOLANI MARCELLO UISP 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D1981 M AM849 01:31:3591 32

MARCHETTI RICCARDO UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1987 M AM692 01:31:5092 33

BERTELLI FILIPPO UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1969 M BM43 01:31:5293 40 2

DEGLI ESPOSTI UMBERTO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1973 M BM844 01:32:0494 41

BAGNASCO FILIPPO FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 1973 M BM855 01:32:1395 42

MAZZETTO MARCO FIDAL POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA 1982 M AM696 01:32:1696 34

VENTURELLI FRANCESCA UISP LA PRIMAVERA ATLETICA 1979 F AF525 01:32:1797 4

MONTAGGIOLI TONINO UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 1971 M BM700 01:32:1898 43

MAISTO GIUSEPPE UISP POL. LE COLLINE 1960 M CM191 01:32:1999 16 2

BAGNI ODILLO UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1952 M DM1 01:32:20100 2 2

CORRADINI FABIO LUIGI FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 1961 M CM644 01:32:21101 17

DI LEMBO MICHELE UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1968 M BM653 01:32:26102 44

GERMINI FABRIZIO UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1969 M BM233 01:32:31103 45 2

FRANCHINI FILIPPO FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1979 M AM810 01:32:37104 35

STERMIERI NICOLA FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1978 M AM743 01:32:39105 36

RAVAZZINI MARCO UISP 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D1979 M AM723 01:32:42106 37

ALBARELLI DANIELE UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1974 M BM132 01:32:50107 46 2

BONVICINI PIETRO ALESSANDROUISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1979 M AM141 01:33:04108 38 2

DENARO FRANCESCO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1977 M BM40 01:33:07109 47 1

CONTRI MASSIMO UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA ASD 1966 M CM642 01:33:11110 18

CAPELLI PIETRO UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 1964 M CM71 01:33:17111 19 2

VIANI ALESSANDRO UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1970 M BM751 01:33:20112 48

GIANMICHELE PES ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1973 M BM840 01:33:29113 49

AMORUSO SALVATORE UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1979 M AM603 01:33:29114 39

BERTIN LUIGI UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1987 M AM768 01:33:30115 40
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MARANGON ALESSIO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1983 M AM18 01:33:31116 41 1

VERATI MARCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1968 M BM828 01:33:32117 50

BENASSI ANDREA UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1963 M CM245 01:33:32118 20 2

DAOLIO NICOLA ASD GUALTIERI 2000 1970 M BM232 01:33:45119 51 1

GANAPINI DOMENICO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1960 M CM108 01:33:50120 21 1

ROTONDO SALVATORE UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 1976 M BM729 01:33:56121 52

MORINI MASSIMO UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1969 M BM703 01:34:01122 53

PRANDI GIOVANNI PODISTICA BIASOLA 1966 M CM122 01:34:09123 22 1

DEBBI ADRIANO UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1962 M CM198 01:34:16124 23 2

QAZIMLLARI ALTIN CIBENO ATLETICA 1973 M BM864 01:34:25125 54

PEDRAZZINI SANDRO ASD GUALTIERI 2000 1988 M AM229 01:34:25126 42 1

DEL CARLO SONIA UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1974 F BF508 01:34:40127 2

CATTOLICO SERGIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1970 M BM808 01:34:47128 55

FORNASARI GIANNI UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 1973 M BM630 01:34:52129 56

RIVA PAOLO UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 1974 M BM726 01:34:52130 57

AZZARI BRUNO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1972 M BM708 01:34:55131 58

BOSCHETTI FEDERICA UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1975 F BF505 01:34:58132 3

CASONI ENRICO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1977 M BM636 01:34:58133 59

DE BLASIO LUIGI UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1971 M BM648 01:35:00134 60

TUPPUTI DOMENICO UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1976 M BM746 01:35:01135 61

GUERZONI MANUEL FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1980 M AM677 01:35:11136 43

DEL BUE DANILO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1960 M CM104 01:35:17137 24 1

CORIANI GABRIELE A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1975 M BM196 01:35:20138 62 1

PUGNAGHI MAURO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1979 M AM720 01:35:34139 44

BIANCHI DAVIDE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1972 M BM5 01:35:37140 63 1

CROCI FABRIZIO UISP 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D1967 M CM809 01:35:47141 25

MONTANARI LUCA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1968 M BM860 01:36:04142 64

MASINA MARCO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1982 M AM162 01:36:07143 45 2

OGNIBENE FABRIZIO FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1976 M BM711 01:36:14144 65

CORBELLI ROBERTO POD. CAVRIAGO 1967 M CM72 01:36:27145 26 1

FERRARINI MARCO POD. CAVRIAGO 1963 M CM76 01:36:27146 27 1

CANOVI GIUSEPPE FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1972 M BM633 01:36:32147 66

BEGLIARDI MAURIZIO UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1958 M CM3 01:36:36148 28 2

SASSI MAURIZIO UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1976 M BM736 01:36:40149 67

BONNARO FRANCESCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1971 M BM826 01:36:41150 68

VARINI MASSIMO UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1970 M BM748 01:36:42151 69

FARRI PAOLO FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 1969 M BM657 01:36:48152 70

BELLESIA MARCO PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1976 M BM234 01:36:51153 71 2

GIRAU MAURO UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1974 M BM674 01:36:54154 72

GALLO FABRIZIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1964 M CM668 01:36:59155 29

GANDOLFI LUIGI RUNCARD 1958 M CM823 01:37:00156 30

OGNIBENE FABIO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1975 M BM168 01:37:01157 73 2

MELOTTI GIULIANO UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1971 M BM697 01:37:04158 74

BOCCHI LORENZO FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1971 M BM618 01:37:05159 75

CATTABRIGA NICOLA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1978 M AM637 01:37:10160 46

IARROBINO CARMINE FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 1979 M AM679 01:37:16161 47

BUFFAGNI ROBERTO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1977 M BM628 01:37:22162 76

NOZZA OSCAR UISP 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D1977 M BM789 01:37:24163 77

SPAGNI STEFANO UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1962 M CM741 01:37:32164 31

BARTOLI MIRCO UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1964 M CM226 01:37:34165 32 2

MACCHIONI MARCO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1977 M BM782 01:37:50166 78

FERRARINI PAOLO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1976 M BM842 01:37:50167 79

CASTIGLIONI ALESSANDRO UISP POL. LE COLLINE 1969 M BM186 01:37:52168 80 2

REGNANI ROBERTO ATL. SCANDIANO 1966 M CM225 01:37:54169 33 1

DONELLI CARLO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1970 M BM655 01:37:58170 81

MONZANI MATTEO UISP DLF ASD 1967 M CM788 01:38:01171 34

CARBONE SALVATORE ATLETA CON RUNCARD 1978 M AM635 01:38:16172 48

MASSARI LUIGI UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 1982 M AM694 01:38:28173 49

BONARETTI ROSSANO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1972 M BM100 01:38:33174 82 1

LUGLI PAOLO FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 1972 M BM685 01:38:47175 83

BARALDINI MASSIMO FIDAL POD. FINALE EMILIA 1975 M BM610 01:38:49176 84
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DELLAQUILA CARMINE FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1967 M CM650 01:38:59177 35

MALVAROSA ISIDORO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1972 M BM690 01:39:08178 85

PAGU NATALIA UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1981 F AF402 01:39:23179 5 2

CROTTI MASSIMO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1972 M BM8 01:39:25180 86 1

CAVANI MARCO UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1967 M CM638 01:39:44181 36

PELLIZZARDI MASSIMO UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1958 M CM25 01:39:48182 37 2

SALSI DAVIDE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1979 M AM733 01:39:50183 50

SASSI GIANLUCA UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1962 M CM735 01:39:56184 38

ZIRONI FAUSTO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1962 M CM759 01:40:06185 39

CASTAGNA ALBERTO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1971 M BM843 01:40:11186 87

LORUSSO MAURO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1975 M BM684 01:40:12187 88

SOLMI STEFANO UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1958 M CM795 01:40:20188 40

BARILLI GABRIELE UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 1965 M CM854 01:40:25189 41

BOVE GIOVANNI UISP POL. LE COLLINE 1962 M CM183 01:40:27190 42 2

POLI FLAVIO UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1979 M AM792 01:40:35191 51

ZANETTI MIRKO FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 1969 M BM798 01:40:40192 89

LONGO ANNUNZIATO UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1956 M DM683 01:40:46193 3

BERTOLINI AZIO UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1969 M BM761 01:40:58194 90

VALENTI GIORGIO MOTUS ATLETICA CASTEGNATO 1970 M BM852 01:41:13195 91

MEDICI MARCO UISP LA PATRIA S.G. 1879 ASD 1977 M BM787 01:41:15196 92

MUZZIOLI DINO FIDAL S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1961 M CM704 01:41:16197 43

BALBONI ANNA FIDAL S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1974 F BF501 01:41:20198 4

BIGLIARDI MARCO UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1973 M BM762 01:41:22199 93

MANTOVANI MAURIZIO FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1966 M CM786 01:41:25200 44

LEONETTI NICOLA FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1972 M BM680 01:41:53201 94

RUOZI GIAN LUCA FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1971 M BM730 01:41:56202 95

BORGHI IVAN UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1971 M BM621 01:42:01203 96

VINCENZI ENRICO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 M BM179 01:42:04204 97 2

VECCHI ANDREA UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LUZZARESE 1963 M CM750 01:42:11205 45

CAMINO GIOVANNI ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1960 M CM629 01:42:15206 46

MENOZZI ANDREA UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1977 M BM165 01:42:21207 98 2

GARAVALDI SIMONA UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 1971 F BF452 01:42:24208 5 2

VASQUEZ JURADO JORGE ELIAS UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1966 M CM749 01:42:32209 47

BORGHI DAVIDE FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1964 M CM620 01:42:33210 48

BUDRIESI STEFANO FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 1966 M CM627 01:42:36211 49

VICINI ANDREA FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 1963 M CM753 01:42:50212 50

BALDASSARRE ENIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1947 M DM802 01:42:57213 4

PICCINNI GLORIA UISP TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D. 1983 F AF527 01:43:12214 6

DELRIO VILMO UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 1957 M DM777 01:43:14215 5

BERNIN PAOLA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1964 F CF534 01:43:15216 1

REALE GIUSEPPE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1968 M BM999 01:43:15217 99

BARTOLI FABRIZIO UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 1970 M BM803 01:43:21218 100

GRANDE ANTONIO UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1963 M CM55 01:43:28219 51 2

PEDRELLI FEDERICA UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1976 F BF428 01:43:32220 6 2

SALA VICENT ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1956 M DM732 01:43:34221 6

TOLLARI ALESSANDRO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1982 M AM818 01:43:35222 52

FERRANTE VITO POD. LE COLLINE 1966 M CM189 01:43:47223 52 1

RONZONI ROBERTO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1972 M BM123 01:44:04224 101 1

BERTOZZI MIRCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1974 M BM617 01:44:16225 102

MASEROLI ROBERTO UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1976 M BM866 01:44:25226 103

SCHIATTARELLA BIAGIO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1956 M DM125 01:44:32227 7 1

ANNUNZIATA ALFONSO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1973 M BM604 01:44:34228 104

CHIARI FABIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1965 M CM824 01:44:35229 53

PIGNATTARI FILIPPO UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 1971 M BM714 01:44:45230 105

GIRONI ANGELO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1964 M CM675 01:44:54231 54

GUGLIELMI CLAUDIO ATL. SCANDIANO 1964 M CM221 01:44:55232 55 1

CASUBOLO GIUSEPPE UISP POL. LE COLLINE 1962 M CM188 01:44:56233 56 2

BIOLCHINI PATRIZIA UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 1968 F BF530 01:45:00234 7

SPINA ANTONIO UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1970 M BM742 01:45:10235 106

PIERAZZI ANDREA POD. CAVRIAGO 1971 M BM88 01:45:18236 107 1

BERGOMI GIULIO FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA 1963 M CM821 01:45:20237 57
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BIGNARDI MATTEO FOR RUNNING 1982 M AM873 01:45:28238 53

RAGAZZI ALBERTO PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1966 M CM170 01:45:29239 58 2

ABBATI ALESSIO FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1973 M BM601 01:45:38240 108

GORRASI GIANCARLO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1979 M AM845 01:45:50241 54

TAMAROZZI MARCO FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1972 M BM765 01:45:50242 109

MORESCHI FABIO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1973 M BM22 01:45:51243 110 1

MATTIOLI MASSIMO UISP 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D1971 M BM825 01:45:52244 111

PULLA GAETANO AGOSTINO FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 1974 M BM721 01:46:07245 112

ROMEO LUCA UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1978 M AM727 01:46:10246 55

BANFI PAOLO UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1955 M DM609 01:46:11247 8

BARBOLLA MARIO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1972 M BM134 01:46:22248 113 2

FRIGGERI ANDREA UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1990 M AM665 01:46:23249 56

PUGLIA SILVIA ASD POL RUBIERA 1973 F BF448 01:46:25250 8 1

VIGNOCCHI MIRCO VICTORIA DI S.AGATA 1970 M BM871 01:46:37251 114

CULZONI GIANLUCA UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1966 M CM647 01:46:40252 59

CHECCHIA MICHELE UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1969 M BM640 01:46:46253 115

PUCCETTI DAVIDE UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1968 M BM719 01:46:46254 116

VILLANI CRISTIAN UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1978 M AM756 01:46:57255 57

MAINI SIMONA UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1973 F BF511 01:46:59256 9

BONACCORSI SAMANTA UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D. 1974 F BF537 01:47:01257 10

STEVANONI RENZO GP FABBRICO 1969 M BM63 01:47:08258 117 1

BELLELLI MASSIMO UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1978 M AM804 01:47:12259 58

MALAVASI LINDA UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 1985 F AF512 01:47:19260 7

ANDREOLI MATTIA 1982 M AM872 01:47:35261 59

BERTANI DANIELE UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1970 M BM616 01:47:43262 118

ARDUINI MARCO FIDAL POL. MADONNINA 1965 M CM800 01:47:55263 60

LUGLI SILVERIO FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 1961 M CM686 01:47:59264 61

CLARIS CARLO UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 1956 M DM853 01:48:02265 9

MAZZA MILVA UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1961 F CF405 01:48:02266 2 2

SILVESTRI ILARIA UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1986 F AF432 01:48:07267 8 2

ARTIOLI ANDREA 1974 M BM867 01:48:13268 119

MACCARIO CORRADO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1973 M BM114 01:48:14269 120 1

PEDERZOLI ALESSANDRA PODISTICA BIASOLA 1966 F CF418 01:48:15270 3 1

SEIDENARI DAVIDE UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 1977 M BM739 01:48:16271 121

SICILIANO SAVERIO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1964 M CM127 01:48:17272 62 1

CHERCHI ANTONIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1954 M DM819 01:48:18273 10

GRECO ENRICO FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1963 M CM780 01:48:19274 63

DI GRAZIA ANTONINO UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1962 M CM652 01:48:19275 64

DONINI GIOVANNI UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA ASD 1961 M CM656 01:48:21276 65

NGUYEN PHI HUU POD. CAVRIAGO 1953 M DM85 01:48:26277 11 1

COLLI ALFREDO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1978 M AM148 01:48:39278 60 2

MARTELLI REDI ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1969 M BM693 01:48:55279 122

MALOSSI MARTINA FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1988 F AF513 01:48:59280 9

GIANFRANCHI MARCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1965 M CM851 01:49:04281 66

BONI SFORZA ANDREA FIDAL TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1971 M BM619 01:49:06282 123

FRIGERI MASSIMO FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1963 M CM664 01:49:07283 67

CERCHIARI MORENA FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1968 F BF507 01:49:07284 11

MENDITTO NICOLA UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1984 M AM814 01:49:18285 61

LIONETTI STEFANO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1971 M BM781 01:49:21286 124

VIONI DARIO UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1973 M BM242 01:49:28287 125 2

NOTOLIERI DAVIDE UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1978 M AM709 01:49:30288 62

BENINI ELISA FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1973 F BF503 01:49:33289 12

SCHITO CHIARA UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 1988 F AF547 01:49:35290 10

CECCATI LAURA UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 1991 F AF526 01:49:38291 11

BANDIERI ROSANNA PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1959 F CF422 01:49:48292 4 1

BALDINI LORIANO FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1951 M DM608 01:49:49293 12

OLIVA MARCELLO LA FONTANA 1975 M BM868 01:49:51294 126

MONNI GIOVANNA FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1980 F AF517 01:49:52295 12

ZONI ENRICO FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1980 M AM760 01:49:53296 63

MAGNANI ANDREA FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1966 M CM688 01:49:55297 68

SANTAGADA GIUSEPPE FIDAL POLISPORTIVA VAL DI NETO ASD 1969 M BM734 01:50:01298 127
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MANTOVANI ANDREA FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1962 M CM691 01:50:29299 69

LO PICCOLO SALVATORE UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1967 M CM682 01:50:36300 70

GUIDI ORIETTA MARIA UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 1966 F CF453 01:50:43301 5 2

LEPRE MIRKO UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1976 M BM681 01:50:43302 128

PLESSI ALAN FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1974 M BM717 01:50:47303 129

MINEO STEFANO PASSO CAPPONI 1966 M CM876 01:50:53304 71

GIANFERRARI STEFANO UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1977 M BM111 01:50:53305 130 2

BELLI MARCO SOC. SAN DAMASO MO 1963 M CM859 01:51:06306 72

MORELLINI MARCO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1979 M AM21 01:51:16307 64 1

BREVINI MAURIZIO POD. CAVRIAGO 1955 M DM69 01:51:17308 13 1

FONTANESI GIANNI POD. CAVRIAGO 1954 M DM77 01:51:21309 14 1

INCERTI PAOLO UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1955 M DM45 01:51:29310 15 2

BELLELLI MARCELLO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 M BM135 01:51:36311 131 2

VINCENZI MOSE' FIDAL G.P. ARCI GOODWIN 1979 M AM757 01:51:40312 65

CAPITANI SANDRO UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1966 M CM772 01:51:42313 73

COCOZZA COSIMO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1964 M CM856 01:51:52314 74

GANAPINI ALESSANDRO POD. CAVRIAGO 1969 M BM79 01:52:09315 132 1

BONACINI DANIELE POD. CAVRIAGO 1972 M BM66 01:52:10316 133 1

BEGA GABRIELE UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1968 M BM614 01:52:11317 134

BENASSI STEFANO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1972 M BM615 01:52:22318 135

BERGONZONI ALBERTO VICTORIA DI S.AGATA 1980 M AM870 01:52:25319 66

DAOLIO GIANLUCA ASD GUALTIERI 2000 1965 M CM847 01:52:28320 75

MUNARI DANIELE REAL MASSENZA TICO 1978 M AM857 01:53:03321 67

CORAZZARI RICCARDO FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1973 M BM776 01:53:10322 136

SIDOLI GIULIANO LEGA DEL CUORE 1944 M DM42 01:53:35323 16 1

BATTINI PIETRO FIDAL ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 1967 M CM612 01:53:38324 76

BALLABENI ANSELMO UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA 1946 M DM130 01:53:40325 17 2

CAMINO MARIA ANTONIETTA UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1971 F BF542 01:53:43326 13

CORGHI STEFANO UISP 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D1965 M CM862 01:54:06327 77

COSTANTINO SALVATORE ATL. SCANDIANO 1970 M BM858 01:54:07328 137

BACCHI SIMONA FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1974 F BF536 01:54:08329 14

MASCIA ALESSANDRO FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1974 M BM813 01:54:08330 138

ZANON ANDREA FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1974 M BM799 01:54:12331 139

BOZZALI ALFREDO FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1965 M CM771 01:54:13332 78

SGARBI ANNA UISP ASD ORTICA TEAM 1981 F AF521 01:54:14333 13

FERRARINI ALESSANDRA POD. CAVRIAGO 1970 F BF409 01:54:26334 15 1

SQUILLACE FRANCESCA UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1982 F AF523 01:54:29335 14

VIOLA ROBERTO ATLETA CON RUNCARD 1983 M AM758 01:54:29336 68

HERRERA ANA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1973 F BF548 01:54:30337 16

MASSARI RICCARDO PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1978 M AM163 01:54:34338 69 1

IEMMI CECILIA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1975 F BF539 01:54:43339 17

LUCCHI ALESSANDRO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1969 M BM812 01:54:44340 140

SGARBI ALBERTO RODOROWSKY 1966 M CM850 01:54:48341 79

GALAVOTTI MAURIZIO FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1961 M CM666 01:55:20342 80

GIANOTTI SALVATORE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1982 M AM841 01:55:21343 70

VILLA STEFANO FIDAL S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1971 M BM755 01:55:34344 141

GALEOTTI ALBERTO 1971 M BM861 01:56:16345 142

BERNARDI ERIKA UISP LEVANTE USD/BIKE 1981 F AF504 01:56:23346 15

BELLODI PAOLO FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1966 M CM767 01:56:27347 81

TARZIA GIACOMO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1966 M CM848 01:56:41348 82

GIAROLI GIANNI POD. CAVRIAGO 1968 M BM81 01:56:52349 143 1

INCERTI LIBORI ROBERTO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1957 M DM17 01:56:53350 18 1

MALAVASI MAURO UISP 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D1983 M AM784 01:57:04351 71

MONARI ENRICO FIDAL POL. UNIONE 90 1966 M CM815 01:57:08352 83

NEVIANI EMILIA UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA ASD 1972 F BF543 01:57:12353 18

FRARACCI DUILIO FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1964 M CM779 01:57:30354 84

PICCININI CHIARA UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1970 F BF429 01:57:44355 19 2

POLI STEFANO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1964 M CM169 01:57:44356 85 2

BELLINO ALESSIA UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1983 F AF502 01:57:45357 16

CAPITANO ROBERTO UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1963 M CM634 01:57:45358 86

TALAMO GIOVANNI UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1955 M DM820 01:57:59359 19
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TOSI STEFANO UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1967 M CM745 01:57:59360 87

GUERZONI MARCO UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1962 M CM678 01:58:00361 88

GRASSI CLAUDIA PODISTICA BIASOLA 1962 F CF416 01:58:01362 6 1

MEMETI EDLIRA UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1981 F AF528 01:58:15363 17

BORGONOVI SILVANO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1963 M CM833 01:58:21364 89

BAGATTONI GIANLUCA UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1970 M BM607 01:58:26365 144

DI CLEMENTE LUIGIA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1969 F BF509 01:58:49366 20

PANIZZA DANIELA UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1960 F CF403 01:59:08367 7 2

PACUCCI FRANCESCO UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1971 M BM712 01:59:23368 145

ROSSI LARA 1974 F BF549 01:59:27369 21

VERONESI DANTE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1966 M CM33 01:59:31370 90 1

RONDINI MONICA UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1969 F BF434 01:59:33371 22 2

CAMPOVECCHI ROBERTO PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1963 M CM145 01:59:33372 91 1

BISI MARIO UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1958 M CM770 01:59:36373 92

BASSI MASSIMO ZELIG 1979 M AM875 01:59:40374 72

CAMPI PAOLO UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1966 M CM631 01:59:48375 93

MORO STEFANO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1971 M BM120 02:00:14376 146 1

BONDIOLI CLAUDIO RCM CASINALBO 1966 M CM865 02:00:33377 94

CRISTAUDO ROSARIA PODISTICA BIASOLA 1970 F BF414 02:00:52378 23 1

BEZZETTI CHIARA UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1969 F BF545 02:01:56379 24

BONAZZI ORIETTA ASD POL RUBIERA 1971 F BF441 02:03:54380 25 1

MANIGLIA PAOLA FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1976 F BF514 02:04:02381 26

MANFREDI SERENA UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1984 F AF426 02:04:15382 18 2

MAGNI LUCA FIDAL ATL. CALENZANO 1963 M CM783 02:04:17383 95

ARTIOLI ALESSANDRO ATLETA CON RUNCARD 1964 M CM605 02:04:46384 96

RICCO' MANUELA UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1965 F CF519 02:05:10385 8

MARTINELLI BARBARA UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1971 F BF515 02:05:10386 27

COVOTTA GABRIELE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1973 M BM830 02:05:18387 147

MARANI MIRKO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1968 M BM19 02:05:37388 148 1

SANTARSIERO STEFANIA UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1976 F BF520 02:06:28389 28

MORI MARCO FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 1961 M CM702 02:06:37390 97

PRANDI PATRIZIA FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1962 F CF546 02:06:54391 9

CARBONI ANNALISA UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1974 F BF506 02:06:56392 29

ZACCARELLI WILLIAM PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1963 M CM180 02:06:58393 98 1

CAVANI GRAZIANO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1964 M CM837 02:07:02394 99

MANINI ROBERTO UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1959 M CM115 02:08:01395 100 2

ROLI PIERLUIGI ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1971 M BM838 02:08:26396 149

FORNACIARI TIZIANO UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1955 M DM44 02:08:39397 20 2

BAGATTONI CARLO UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1961 M CM801 02:10:07398 101

GIUMELLI ANDREA UISP A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 1979 M AM676 02:10:40399 73

GIACOMUZZO LORIS UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1955 M DM672 02:10:47400 21

ARNONE NUNZIA UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1965 F CF535 02:12:01401 10

PAOLINI FEDERICA UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1973 F BF518 02:12:17402 30

PLESSI MASSIMO UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1978 M AM718 02:12:17403 74

GIANELLI SANDRO UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1983 M AM673 02:12:18404 75

DI PRINZIO EUGENIO UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1964 M CM654 02:12:18405 102

FERNANDO TOSI ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1971 M BM827 02:12:23406 150

REGGIANI PAOLA UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1976 F BF540 02:12:26407 31

MIGLIOLI GLORIA UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1971 F BF516 02:12:30408 32

REGATTIERI STEFANO FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1966 M CM725 02:13:33409 103

VACCARI FABRIZIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1963 M CM747 02:14:27410 104

TADDEI BONA UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1964 F CF524 02:16:05411 11

PIRANI FRANCO UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 1957 M DM715 02:16:08412 22

BORSARI ENRICO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1974 M BM622 02:17:23413 151

SANTINI LUCA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1987 M AM41 02:17:49414 76 1

GAZZINI LORENZO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1970 M BM110 02:19:02415 152 1

DONATI MASSIMO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1961 M CM154 02:19:30416 105 2

BRUNETTI BARBARA FIDAL ATL. CALENZANO 1963 F CF532 02:20:05417 12

CALIFANO CINZIA FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1962 F CF533 02:20:28418 13
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Domenica 8 Ottobre 2017

34^ Camminata di S.Luca
Gara Competitiva km 21.097

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoAss.Arr.

YASSINE EL FATHAOU ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO 1982 M AM869 01:12:201 1

DE FRANCESCO LUCA UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1982 M AM649 01:12:262 2

VILLA LORENZO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1980 M AM754 01:15:183 5

GALLINARI DANIEL UISP ATLETICA IMPRESA PO A.S.D. 1986 M AM667 01:16:374 7

CECERE SIMONE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1983 M AM832 01:18:045 8

CASULA GIUSEPPE A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1978 M AM228 01:18:376 10 2

PISI DAVIDE FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1979 M AM791 01:19:447 13

BONINI CRISTIAN UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 1982 M AM205 01:19:488 15 2

RIVI CLAUDIO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1978 M AM201 01:21:179 18 2

OCCHIPINTI ALESSANDRO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1989 M AM710 01:22:5010 23

LUPPI ROBERTO UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 1983 M AM687 01:23:2311 26

BENEVENTI FABIO UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1986 M AM98 01:24:2012 29 2

COSTI ALESSANDRO FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA 1981 M AM645 01:24:2213 30

PALADINI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1981 M AM200 01:24:3814 32 2

ESPOSITO GENNARO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1978 M AM155 01:24:4515 34 2

ROVERI GIORGIO UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 1980 M AM816 01:24:4616 35

TERENZIANI FRANCESCO UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1982 M AM53 01:25:5517 40 2

MURACA ANTONIO ATL. SCANDIANO 1980 M AM224 01:26:2018 45 1

BETTATI MATTEO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1985 M AM136 01:27:1519 49 2

DAVOLI FEDERICO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1986 M AM150 01:27:2720 53 2

CAGLIARI MANUEL UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1990 M AM806 01:27:2821 54

TIRELLI RICCARDO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1984 M AM744 01:27:3622 56

PANTANETTI LORENZO UISP 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D1984 M AM863 01:28:0023 60

GESSI MATTIA MODENA ATLETICA 1986 M AM877 01:28:4924 64

REBECCHI FABIO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1986 M AM724 01:29:0325 66

AZROU ABDESLAM UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 1978 M AM606 01:29:0626 67

TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN ATL. SCANDIANO 1982 M AM874 01:30:0227 76

FANELLI FRANCESCO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1988 M AM778 01:30:3328 79

ROSSI KOSTIA FIDAL ATLETICA PALZOLA 1978 M AM728 01:30:4829 84

CIOCIOLA SAMUELE FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 1999 M AM641 01:30:5030 85

CAVAZZA DANIELE FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1978 M AM775 01:31:2331 87

BERTOLANI MARCELLO UISP 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D1981 M AM849 01:31:3532 91

MARCHETTI RICCARDO UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1987 M AM692 01:31:5033 92

MAZZETTO MARCO FIDAL POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA 1982 M AM696 01:32:1634 96

FRANCHINI FILIPPO FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1979 M AM810 01:32:3735 104

STERMIERI NICOLA FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1978 M AM743 01:32:3936 105

RAVAZZINI MARCO UISP 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D1979 M AM723 01:32:4237 106

BONVICINI PIETRO ALESSANDROUISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1979 M AM141 01:33:0438 108 2

AMORUSO SALVATORE UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1979 M AM603 01:33:2939 114

BERTIN LUIGI UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1987 M AM768 01:33:3040 115

MARANGON ALESSIO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1983 M AM18 01:33:3141 116 1

PEDRAZZINI SANDRO ASD GUALTIERI 2000 1988 M AM229 01:34:2542 126 1

GUERZONI MANUEL FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1980 M AM677 01:35:1143 136

PUGNAGHI MAURO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1979 M AM720 01:35:3444 139

MASINA MARCO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1982 M AM162 01:36:0745 143 2

CATTABRIGA NICOLA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1978 M AM637 01:37:1046 160

IARROBINO CARMINE FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 1979 M AM679 01:37:1647 161

CARBONE SALVATORE ATLETA CON RUNCARD 1978 M AM635 01:38:1648 172

MASSARI LUIGI UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 1982 M AM694 01:38:2849 173

SALSI DAVIDE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1979 M AM733 01:39:5050 183

POLI FLAVIO UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1979 M AM792 01:40:3551 191

TOLLARI ALESSANDRO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1982 M AM818 01:43:3552 222

BIGNARDI MATTEO FOR RUNNING 1982 M AM873 01:45:2853 238

GORRASI GIANCARLO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1979 M AM845 01:45:5054 241
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ROMEO LUCA UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1978 M AM727 01:46:1055 246

FRIGGERI ANDREA UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1990 M AM665 01:46:2356 249

VILLANI CRISTIAN UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1978 M AM756 01:46:5757 255

BELLELLI MASSIMO UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1978 M AM804 01:47:1258 259

ANDREOLI MATTIA 1982 M AM872 01:47:3559 261

COLLI ALFREDO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1978 M AM148 01:48:3960 278 2

MENDITTO NICOLA UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1984 M AM814 01:49:1861 285

NOTOLIERI DAVIDE UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1978 M AM709 01:49:3062 288

ZONI ENRICO FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1980 M AM760 01:49:5363 296

MORELLINI MARCO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1979 M AM21 01:51:1664 307 1

VINCENZI MOSE' FIDAL G.P. ARCI GOODWIN 1979 M AM757 01:51:4065 312

BERGONZONI ALBERTO VICTORIA DI S.AGATA 1980 M AM870 01:52:2566 319

MUNARI DANIELE REAL MASSENZA TICO 1978 M AM857 01:53:0367 321

VIOLA ROBERTO ATLETA CON RUNCARD 1983 M AM758 01:54:2968 336

MASSARI RICCARDO PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1978 M AM163 01:54:3469 338 1

GIANOTTI SALVATORE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1982 M AM841 01:55:2170 343

MALAVASI MAURO UISP 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D1983 M AM784 01:57:0471 351

BASSI MASSIMO ZELIG 1979 M AM875 01:59:4072 374

GIUMELLI ANDREA UISP A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 1979 M AM676 02:10:4073 399

PLESSI MASSIMO UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1978 M AM718 02:12:1774 403

GIANELLI SANDRO UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1983 M AM673 02:12:1875 404

SANTINI LUCA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1987 M AM41 02:17:4976 414 1
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ZAMBELLI ANDREA UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 1970 M BM797 01:13:521 3

COSTI CLAUDIO UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA ASD 1975 M BM646 01:14:482 4

BIANCHI ROBERTO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1973 M BM835 01:16:103 6

SCARABELLI DAVIDE UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 1975 M BM794 01:18:334 9

MAGNANI FRANCESCO UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1974 M BM689 01:18:395 11

BARBUTI STEFANO UISP CITTANOVA CIRCOLO RIC.VO CULT. ASD 1971 M BM611 01:18:426 12

CARPENITO GIACOMO UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1973 M BM774 01:20:557 17

CAROLI FREDERIK UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1971 M BM807 01:21:398 19

MAZZANTI MARCO FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 1976 M BM695 01:22:329 21

BRANCHINI LUCA UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1977 M BM624 01:23:0710 25

DALLARI TOSI LUCIANO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1968 M BM197 01:23:2411 27 1

FILIPPINI MASSIMO UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1968 M BM660 01:24:1412 28

BORRELLI LUIGI UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 1972 M BM68 01:24:3613 31 2

BRUNO CARLO FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 1974 M BM625 01:24:4314 33

FERRARI SIMONE UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1975 M BM659 01:25:4715 38

DORELLI CARLO ALBERTO UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1969 M BM182 01:26:0316 41 2

PANINI ANDREA UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1973 M BM24 01:26:0417 42 2

CAGNOLATI ALIDE UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1970 M BM47 01:26:1718 43 2

CAFFAGNI FABIO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1972 M BM143 01:26:5019 47 2

STOPAZZINI EMILIANO TORRAZZO MODENA 1973 M BM836 01:27:1120 48

DE MAIO RAFFAELE UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1968 M BM151 01:27:2321 50 2

GUARNIERI SILVANO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1975 M BM112 01:27:2722 52 2

BERSELLI FABIO FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1968 M BM805 01:27:3223 55

MENGHINI FRANCO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 M BM164 01:27:4124 58 2

BATTAGLIOLA ENRICO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1976 M BM766 01:27:4925 59

NERI FABIO UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 1970 M BM707 01:28:1026 61

COLLI MILO ATL. SCANDIANO 1976 M BM218 01:28:2227 62 2

PELLICIARI MASSIMO TORRAZZO MODENA 1971 M BM831 01:28:2628 63

SABATTINI ALBERTO FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1975 M BM731 01:29:0829 68

MENCARELLI GIACOMO FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 1972 M BM698 01:29:2230 70

CONVERTINI FRANCESCO FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - AVIS 1972 M BM643 01:29:3431 72

NEGRO GIANCARLO UISP 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D1968 M BM706 01:29:4532 73

SERRAO ANTONIO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA VAL DI NETO ASD 1976 M BM740 01:29:4633 74

MECHETTI GIOVANNI PODISTICA BIASOLA 1971 M BM117 01:29:5534 75 1

SACCANI DAVIDE PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1970 M BM173 01:30:3235 78 1

INCERTI PETER UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 1973 M BM222 01:30:4436 83 2

BEDHIAF ELYES UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 1973 M BM613 01:31:1537 86

DESTRELLI LORIS PODISTICA BIASOLA 1973 M BM105 01:31:3138 89 1

DALLAGLIO MASSIMO POD. CAVRIAGO 1972 M BM73 01:31:3239 90 1

BERTELLI FILIPPO UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1969 M BM43 01:31:5240 93 2

DEGLI ESPOSTI UMBERTO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1973 M BM844 01:32:0441 94

BAGNASCO FILIPPO FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 1973 M BM855 01:32:1342 95

MONTAGGIOLI TONINO UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 1971 M BM700 01:32:1843 98

DI LEMBO MICHELE UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1968 M BM653 01:32:2644 102

GERMINI FABRIZIO UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1969 M BM233 01:32:3145 103 2

ALBARELLI DANIELE UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1974 M BM132 01:32:5046 107 2

DENARO FRANCESCO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1977 M BM40 01:33:0747 109 1

VIANI ALESSANDRO UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1970 M BM751 01:33:2048 112

GIANMICHELE PES ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1973 M BM840 01:33:2949 113

VERATI MARCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1968 M BM828 01:33:3250 117

DAOLIO NICOLA ASD GUALTIERI 2000 1970 M BM232 01:33:4551 119 1

ROTONDO SALVATORE UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 1976 M BM729 01:33:5652 121

MORINI MASSIMO UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1969 M BM703 01:34:0153 122

QAZIMLLARI ALTIN CIBENO ATLETICA 1973 M BM864 01:34:2554 125
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CATTOLICO SERGIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1970 M BM808 01:34:4755 128

FORNASARI GIANNI UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 1973 M BM630 01:34:5256 129

RIVA PAOLO UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 1974 M BM726 01:34:5257 130

AZZARI BRUNO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1972 M BM708 01:34:5558 131

CASONI ENRICO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1977 M BM636 01:34:5859 133

DE BLASIO LUIGI UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1971 M BM648 01:35:0060 134

TUPPUTI DOMENICO UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1976 M BM746 01:35:0161 135

CORIANI GABRIELE A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1975 M BM196 01:35:2062 138 1

BIANCHI DAVIDE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1972 M BM5 01:35:3763 140 1

MONTANARI LUCA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1968 M BM860 01:36:0464 142

OGNIBENE FABRIZIO FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1976 M BM711 01:36:1465 144

CANOVI GIUSEPPE FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1972 M BM633 01:36:3266 147

SASSI MAURIZIO UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1976 M BM736 01:36:4067 149

BONNARO FRANCESCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1971 M BM826 01:36:4168 150

VARINI MASSIMO UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1970 M BM748 01:36:4269 151

FARRI PAOLO FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 1969 M BM657 01:36:4870 152

BELLESIA MARCO PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1976 M BM234 01:36:5171 153 2

GIRAU MAURO UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1974 M BM674 01:36:5472 154

OGNIBENE FABIO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1975 M BM168 01:37:0173 157 2

MELOTTI GIULIANO UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1971 M BM697 01:37:0474 158

BOCCHI LORENZO FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1971 M BM618 01:37:0575 159

BUFFAGNI ROBERTO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1977 M BM628 01:37:2276 162

NOZZA OSCAR UISP 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D1977 M BM789 01:37:2477 163

MACCHIONI MARCO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1977 M BM782 01:37:5078 166

FERRARINI PAOLO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1976 M BM842 01:37:5079 167

CASTIGLIONI ALESSANDRO UISP POL. LE COLLINE 1969 M BM186 01:37:5280 168 2

DONELLI CARLO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1970 M BM655 01:37:5881 170

BONARETTI ROSSANO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1972 M BM100 01:38:3382 174 1

LUGLI PAOLO FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 1972 M BM685 01:38:4783 175

BARALDINI MASSIMO FIDAL POD. FINALE EMILIA 1975 M BM610 01:38:4984 176

MALVAROSA ISIDORO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1972 M BM690 01:39:0885 178

CROTTI MASSIMO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1972 M BM8 01:39:2586 180 1

CASTAGNA ALBERTO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1971 M BM843 01:40:1187 186

LORUSSO MAURO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1975 M BM684 01:40:1288 187

ZANETTI MIRKO FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 1969 M BM798 01:40:4089 192

BERTOLINI AZIO UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1969 M BM761 01:40:5890 194

VALENTI GIORGIO MOTUS ATLETICA CASTEGNATO 1970 M BM852 01:41:1391 195

MEDICI MARCO UISP LA PATRIA S.G. 1879 ASD 1977 M BM787 01:41:1592 196

BIGLIARDI MARCO UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1973 M BM762 01:41:2293 199

LEONETTI NICOLA FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1972 M BM680 01:41:5394 201

RUOZI GIAN LUCA FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1971 M BM730 01:41:5695 202

BORGHI IVAN UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1971 M BM621 01:42:0196 203

VINCENZI ENRICO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 M BM179 01:42:0497 204 2

MENOZZI ANDREA UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1977 M BM165 01:42:2198 207 2

REALE GIUSEPPE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1968 M BM999 01:43:1599 217

BARTOLI FABRIZIO UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 1970 M BM803 01:43:21100 218

RONZONI ROBERTO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1972 M BM123 01:44:04101 224 1

BERTOZZI MIRCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1974 M BM617 01:44:16102 225

MASEROLI ROBERTO UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1976 M BM866 01:44:25103 226

ANNUNZIATA ALFONSO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1973 M BM604 01:44:34104 228

PIGNATTARI FILIPPO UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 1971 M BM714 01:44:45105 230

SPINA ANTONIO UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1970 M BM742 01:45:10106 235

PIERAZZI ANDREA POD. CAVRIAGO 1971 M BM88 01:45:18107 236 1

ABBATI ALESSIO FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1973 M BM601 01:45:38108 240

TAMAROZZI MARCO FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1972 M BM765 01:45:50109 242

MORESCHI FABIO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1973 M BM22 01:45:51110 243 1

MATTIOLI MASSIMO UISP 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D1971 M BM825 01:45:52111 244

PULLA GAETANO AGOSTINO FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 1974 M BM721 01:46:07112 245

BARBOLLA MARIO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1972 M BM134 01:46:22113 248 2

VIGNOCCHI MIRCO VICTORIA DI S.AGATA 1970 M BM871 01:46:37114 251

CHECCHIA MICHELE UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1969 M BM640 01:46:46115 253
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PUCCETTI DAVIDE UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1968 M BM719 01:46:46116 254

STEVANONI RENZO GP FABBRICO 1969 M BM63 01:47:08117 258 1

BERTANI DANIELE UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1970 M BM616 01:47:43118 262

ARTIOLI ANDREA 1974 M BM867 01:48:13119 268

MACCARIO CORRADO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1973 M BM114 01:48:14120 269 1

SEIDENARI DAVIDE UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 1977 M BM739 01:48:16121 271

MARTELLI REDI ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1969 M BM693 01:48:55122 279

BONI SFORZA ANDREA FIDAL TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1971 M BM619 01:49:06123 282

LIONETTI STEFANO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1971 M BM781 01:49:21124 286

VIONI DARIO UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1973 M BM242 01:49:28125 287 2

OLIVA MARCELLO LA FONTANA 1975 M BM868 01:49:51126 294

SANTAGADA GIUSEPPE FIDAL POLISPORTIVA VAL DI NETO ASD 1969 M BM734 01:50:01127 298

LEPRE MIRKO UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1976 M BM681 01:50:43128 302

PLESSI ALAN FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1974 M BM717 01:50:47129 303

GIANFERRARI STEFANO UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1977 M BM111 01:50:53130 305 2

BELLELLI MARCELLO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 M BM135 01:51:36131 311 2

GANAPINI ALESSANDRO POD. CAVRIAGO 1969 M BM79 01:52:09132 315 1

BONACINI DANIELE POD. CAVRIAGO 1972 M BM66 01:52:10133 316 1

BEGA GABRIELE UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1968 M BM614 01:52:11134 317

BENASSI STEFANO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1972 M BM615 01:52:22135 318

CORAZZARI RICCARDO FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1973 M BM776 01:53:10136 322

COSTANTINO SALVATORE ATL. SCANDIANO 1970 M BM858 01:54:07137 328

MASCIA ALESSANDRO FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1974 M BM813 01:54:08138 330

ZANON ANDREA FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1974 M BM799 01:54:12139 331

LUCCHI ALESSANDRO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1969 M BM812 01:54:44140 340

VILLA STEFANO FIDAL S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1971 M BM755 01:55:34141 344

GALEOTTI ALBERTO 1971 M BM861 01:56:16142 345

GIAROLI GIANNI POD. CAVRIAGO 1968 M BM81 01:56:52143 349 1

BAGATTONI GIANLUCA UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1970 M BM607 01:58:26144 365

PACUCCI FRANCESCO UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1971 M BM712 01:59:23145 368

MORO STEFANO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1971 M BM120 02:00:14146 376 1

COVOTTA GABRIELE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1973 M BM830 02:05:18147 387

MARANI MIRKO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1968 M BM19 02:05:37148 388 1

ROLI PIERLUIGI ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1971 M BM838 02:08:26149 396

FERNANDO TOSI ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1971 M BM827 02:12:23150 406

BORSARI ENRICO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1974 M BM622 02:17:23151 413

GAZZINI LORENZO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1970 M BM110 02:19:02152 415 1
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ALIBERTI SABATO UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1967 M CM602 01:19:461 14

VILLA RAFFAELLO UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.1967 M CM796 01:20:202 16

GELOSINI CLAUDIO UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1960 M CM15 01:21:433 20 2

CARNEVALI PAOLO ASD POL RUBIERA 1966 M CM238 01:22:444 22 1

LO CONTE ANTONIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1962 M CM834 01:24:525 36

DAVOLI GIANNI UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1966 M CM9 01:24:566 37 2

CIPOLLI VINCENZO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1960 M CM839 01:25:557 39

RUPI RAFFAELE UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1963 M CM28 01:26:408 46 2

ATTARDO PIERLUIGI PODISTICA BIASOLA 1960 M CM97 01:27:269 51 1

NAVARRO MARTINEZ DORSAL 19 PEGO 1966 M CM822 01:29:0010 65

ANGELILLO VINCENZO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1964 M CM96 01:29:1811 69 1

MERLATTI ANDREA UISP POL. BERIV MULTISPORT A.D. 1962 M CM699 01:29:3012 71

MARTELLI ROBERTO UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1961 M CM46 01:30:1013 77 2

BONATTI MARCO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1966 M CM138 01:30:4414 82 2

CARDINALI SILVIO FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 1967 M CM773 01:31:2715 88

MAISTO GIUSEPPE UISP POL. LE COLLINE 1960 M CM191 01:32:1916 99 2

CORRADINI FABIO LUIGI FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 1961 M CM644 01:32:2117 101

CONTRI MASSIMO UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA ASD 1966 M CM642 01:33:1118 110

CAPELLI PIETRO UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 1964 M CM71 01:33:1719 111 2

BENASSI ANDREA UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1963 M CM245 01:33:3220 118 2

GANAPINI DOMENICO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1960 M CM108 01:33:5021 120 1

PRANDI GIOVANNI PODISTICA BIASOLA 1966 M CM122 01:34:0922 123 1

DEBBI ADRIANO UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1962 M CM198 01:34:1623 124 2

DEL BUE DANILO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1960 M CM104 01:35:1724 137 1

CROCI FABRIZIO UISP 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D1967 M CM809 01:35:4725 141

CORBELLI ROBERTO POD. CAVRIAGO 1967 M CM72 01:36:2726 145 1

FERRARINI MARCO POD. CAVRIAGO 1963 M CM76 01:36:2727 146 1

BEGLIARDI MAURIZIO UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1958 M CM3 01:36:3628 148 2

GALLO FABRIZIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1964 M CM668 01:36:5929 155

GANDOLFI LUIGI RUNCARD 1958 M CM823 01:37:0030 156

SPAGNI STEFANO UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1962 M CM741 01:37:3231 164

BARTOLI MIRCO UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1964 M CM226 01:37:3432 165 2

REGNANI ROBERTO ATL. SCANDIANO 1966 M CM225 01:37:5433 169 1

MONZANI MATTEO UISP DLF ASD 1967 M CM788 01:38:0134 171

DELLAQUILA CARMINE FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1967 M CM650 01:38:5935 177

CAVANI MARCO UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1967 M CM638 01:39:4436 181

PELLIZZARDI MASSIMO UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1958 M CM25 01:39:4837 182 2

SASSI GIANLUCA UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1962 M CM735 01:39:5638 184

ZIRONI FAUSTO FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1962 M CM759 01:40:0639 185

SOLMI STEFANO UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1958 M CM795 01:40:2040 188

BARILLI GABRIELE UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 1965 M CM854 01:40:2541 189

BOVE GIOVANNI UISP POL. LE COLLINE 1962 M CM183 01:40:2742 190 2

MUZZIOLI DINO FIDAL S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1961 M CM704 01:41:1643 197

MANTOVANI MAURIZIO FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1966 M CM786 01:41:2544 200

VECCHI ANDREA UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LUZZARESE 1963 M CM750 01:42:1145 205

CAMINO GIOVANNI ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1960 M CM629 01:42:1546 206

VASQUEZ JURADO JORGE ELIAS UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1966 M CM749 01:42:3247 209

BORGHI DAVIDE FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1964 M CM620 01:42:3348 210

BUDRIESI STEFANO FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 1966 M CM627 01:42:3649 211

VICINI ANDREA FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 1963 M CM753 01:42:5050 212

GRANDE ANTONIO UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1963 M CM55 01:43:2851 219 2

FERRANTE VITO POD. LE COLLINE 1966 M CM189 01:43:4752 223 1

CHIARI FABIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1965 M CM824 01:44:3553 229

GIRONI ANGELO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1964 M CM675 01:44:5454 231
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GUGLIELMI CLAUDIO ATL. SCANDIANO 1964 M CM221 01:44:5555 232 1

CASUBOLO GIUSEPPE UISP POL. LE COLLINE 1962 M CM188 01:44:5656 233 2

BERGOMI GIULIO FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA 1963 M CM821 01:45:2057 237

RAGAZZI ALBERTO PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1966 M CM170 01:45:2958 239 2

CULZONI GIANLUCA UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1966 M CM647 01:46:4059 252

ARDUINI MARCO FIDAL POL. MADONNINA 1965 M CM800 01:47:5560 263

LUGLI SILVERIO FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 1961 M CM686 01:47:5961 264

SICILIANO SAVERIO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1964 M CM127 01:48:1762 272 1

GRECO ENRICO FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1963 M CM780 01:48:1963 274

DI GRAZIA ANTONINO UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1962 M CM652 01:48:1964 275

DONINI GIOVANNI UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA ASD 1961 M CM656 01:48:2165 276

GIANFRANCHI MARCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1965 M CM851 01:49:0466 281

FRIGERI MASSIMO FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1963 M CM664 01:49:0767 283

MAGNANI ANDREA FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1966 M CM688 01:49:5568 297

MANTOVANI ANDREA FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1962 M CM691 01:50:2969 299

LO PICCOLO SALVATORE UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1967 M CM682 01:50:3670 300

MINEO STEFANO PASSO CAPPONI 1966 M CM876 01:50:5371 304

BELLI MARCO SOC. SAN DAMASO MO 1963 M CM859 01:51:0672 306

CAPITANI SANDRO UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1966 M CM772 01:51:4273 313

COCOZZA COSIMO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1964 M CM856 01:51:5274 314

DAOLIO GIANLUCA ASD GUALTIERI 2000 1965 M CM847 01:52:2875 320

BATTINI PIETRO FIDAL ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 1967 M CM612 01:53:3876 324

CORGHI STEFANO UISP 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D1965 M CM862 01:54:0677 327

BOZZALI ALFREDO FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1965 M CM771 01:54:1378 332

SGARBI ALBERTO RODOROWSKY 1966 M CM850 01:54:4879 341

GALAVOTTI MAURIZIO FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1961 M CM666 01:55:2080 342

BELLODI PAOLO FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1966 M CM767 01:56:2781 347

TARZIA GIACOMO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1966 M CM848 01:56:4182 348

MONARI ENRICO FIDAL POL. UNIONE 90 1966 M CM815 01:57:0883 352

FRARACCI DUILIO FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1964 M CM779 01:57:3084 354

POLI STEFANO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1964 M CM169 01:57:4485 356 2

CAPITANO ROBERTO UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1963 M CM634 01:57:4586 358

TOSI STEFANO UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1967 M CM745 01:57:5987 360

GUERZONI MARCO UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1962 M CM678 01:58:0088 361

BORGONOVI SILVANO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1963 M CM833 01:58:2189 364

VERONESI DANTE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1966 M CM33 01:59:3190 370 1

CAMPOVECCHI ROBERTO PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1963 M CM145 01:59:3391 372 1

BISI MARIO UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1958 M CM770 01:59:3692 373

CAMPI PAOLO UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1966 M CM631 01:59:4893 375

BONDIOLI CLAUDIO RCM CASINALBO 1966 M CM865 02:00:3394 377

MAGNI LUCA FIDAL ATL. CALENZANO 1963 M CM783 02:04:1795 383

ARTIOLI ALESSANDRO ATLETA CON RUNCARD 1964 M CM605 02:04:4696 384

MORI MARCO FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 1961 M CM702 02:06:3797 390

ZACCARELLI WILLIAM PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1963 M CM180 02:06:5898 393 1

CAVANI GRAZIANO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1964 M CM837 02:07:0299 394

MANINI ROBERTO UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1959 M CM115 02:08:01100 395 2

BAGATTONI CARLO UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1961 M CM801 02:10:07101 398

DI PRINZIO EUGENIO UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1964 M CM654 02:12:18102 405

REGATTIERI STEFANO FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1966 M CM725 02:13:33103 409

VACCARI FABRIZIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1963 M CM747 02:14:27104 410

DONATI MASSIMO UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1961 M CM154 02:19:30105 416 2
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RASULO PASQUALE UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1956 M DM722 01:30:421 81

BAGNI ODILLO UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1952 M DM1 01:32:202 100 2

LONGO ANNUNZIATO UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1956 M DM683 01:40:463 193

BALDASSARRE ENIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1947 M DM802 01:42:574 213

DELRIO VILMO UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 1957 M DM777 01:43:145 215

SALA VICENT ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1956 M DM732 01:43:346 221

SCHIATTARELLA BIAGIO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1956 M DM125 01:44:327 227 1

BANFI PAOLO UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1955 M DM609 01:46:118 247

CLARIS CARLO UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 1956 M DM853 01:48:029 265

CHERCHI ANTONIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1954 M DM819 01:48:1810 273

NGUYEN PHI HUU POD. CAVRIAGO 1953 M DM85 01:48:2611 277 1

BALDINI LORIANO FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1951 M DM608 01:49:4912 293

BREVINI MAURIZIO POD. CAVRIAGO 1955 M DM69 01:51:1713 308 1

FONTANESI GIANNI POD. CAVRIAGO 1954 M DM77 01:51:2114 309 1

INCERTI PAOLO UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1955 M DM45 01:51:2915 310 2

SIDOLI GIULIANO LEGA DEL CUORE 1944 M DM42 01:53:3516 323 1

BALLABENI ANSELMO UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA 1946 M DM130 01:53:4017 325 2

INCERTI LIBORI ROBERTO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1957 M DM17 01:56:5318 350 1

TALAMO GIOVANNI UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1955 M DM820 01:57:5919 359

FORNACIARI TIZIANO UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1955 M DM44 02:08:3920 397 2

GIACOMUZZO LORIS UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1955 M DM672 02:10:4721 400

PIRANI FRANCO UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 1957 M DM715 02:16:0822 412
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MARCOLINI MANUELA UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1982 F AF455 01:22:591 24 2

THOMPSON BETHANY ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1980 F AF544 01:27:402 57

LEONCINI CLAUDIA UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 1983 F AF510 01:30:363 80

VENTURELLI FRANCESCA UISP LA PRIMAVERA ATLETICA 1979 F AF525 01:32:174 97

PAGU NATALIA UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1981 F AF402 01:39:235 179 2

PICCINNI GLORIA UISP TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D. 1983 F AF527 01:43:126 214

MALAVASI LINDA UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 1985 F AF512 01:47:197 260

SILVESTRI ILARIA UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1986 F AF432 01:48:078 267 2

MALOSSI MARTINA FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1988 F AF513 01:48:599 280

SCHITO CHIARA UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 1988 F AF547 01:49:3510 290

CECCATI LAURA UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 1991 F AF526 01:49:3811 291

MONNI GIOVANNA FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1980 F AF517 01:49:5212 295

SGARBI ANNA UISP ASD ORTICA TEAM 1981 F AF521 01:54:1413 333

SQUILLACE FRANCESCA UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1982 F AF523 01:54:2914 335

BERNARDI ERIKA UISP LEVANTE USD/BIKE 1981 F AF504 01:56:2315 346

BELLINO ALESSIA UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1983 F AF502 01:57:4516 357

MEMETI EDLIRA UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1981 F AF528 01:58:1517 363

MANFREDI SERENA UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1984 F AF426 02:04:1518 382 2
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ALFIERI ROSA UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1970 F BF421 01:26:181 44 2

DEL CARLO SONIA UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1974 F BF508 01:34:402 127

BOSCHETTI FEDERICA UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1975 F BF505 01:34:583 132

BALBONI ANNA FIDAL S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1974 F BF501 01:41:204 198

GARAVALDI SIMONA UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 1971 F BF452 01:42:245 208 2

PEDRELLI FEDERICA UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1976 F BF428 01:43:326 220 2

BIOLCHINI PATRIZIA UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 1968 F BF530 01:45:007 234

PUGLIA SILVIA ASD POL RUBIERA 1973 F BF448 01:46:258 250 1

MAINI SIMONA UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1973 F BF511 01:46:599 256

BONACCORSI SAMANTA UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D. 1974 F BF537 01:47:0110 257

CERCHIARI MORENA FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 1968 F BF507 01:49:0711 284

BENINI ELISA FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1973 F BF503 01:49:3312 289

CAMINO MARIA ANTONIETTA UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1971 F BF542 01:53:4313 326

BACCHI SIMONA FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1974 F BF536 01:54:0814 329

FERRARINI ALESSANDRA POD. CAVRIAGO 1970 F BF409 01:54:2615 334 1

HERRERA ANA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1973 F BF548 01:54:3016 337

IEMMI CECILIA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1975 F BF539 01:54:4317 339

NEVIANI EMILIA UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA ASD 1972 F BF543 01:57:1218 353

PICCININI CHIARA UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1970 F BF429 01:57:4419 355 2

DI CLEMENTE LUIGIA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1969 F BF509 01:58:4920 366

ROSSI LARA 1974 F BF549 01:59:2721 369

RONDINI MONICA UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1969 F BF434 01:59:3322 371 2

CRISTAUDO ROSARIA PODISTICA BIASOLA 1970 F BF414 02:00:5223 378 1

BEZZETTI CHIARA UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1969 F BF545 02:01:5624 379

BONAZZI ORIETTA ASD POL RUBIERA 1971 F BF441 02:03:5425 380 1

MANIGLIA PAOLA FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1976 F BF514 02:04:0226 381

MARTINELLI BARBARA UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1971 F BF515 02:05:1027 386

SANTARSIERO STEFANIA UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1976 F BF520 02:06:2828 389

CARBONI ANNALISA UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1974 F BF506 02:06:5629 392

PAOLINI FEDERICA UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1973 F BF518 02:12:1730 402

REGGIANI PAOLA UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1976 F BF540 02:12:2631 407

MIGLIOLI GLORIA UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1971 F BF516 02:12:3032 408
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BERNIN PAOLA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1964 F CF534 01:43:151 216

MAZZA MILVA UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1961 F CF405 01:48:022 266 2

PEDERZOLI ALESSANDRA PODISTICA BIASOLA 1966 F CF418 01:48:153 270 1

BANDIERI ROSANNA PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1959 F CF422 01:49:484 292 1

GUIDI ORIETTA MARIA UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 1966 F CF453 01:50:435 301 2

GRASSI CLAUDIA PODISTICA BIASOLA 1962 F CF416 01:58:016 362 1

PANIZZA DANIELA UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1960 F CF403 01:59:087 367 2

RICCO' MANUELA UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1965 F CF519 02:05:108 385

PRANDI PATRIZIA FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1962 F CF546 02:06:549 391

ARNONE NUNZIA UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1965 F CF535 02:12:0110 401

TADDEI BONA UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1964 F CF524 02:16:0511 411

BRUNETTI BARBARA FIDAL ATL. CALENZANO 1963 F CF532 02:20:0512 417

CALIFANO CINZIA FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1962 F CF533 02:20:2813 418
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